

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10138/2023

Chetak Enterprises Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Interim Board For Settlement-Vii

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

05/12/2024

List the matter after four weeks.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

106-Dharmendra Rakhecha & BhumikaP/-