

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10138/2023

Chetak Enterprises Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Interim Board For Settlement-Vii

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikas Balia, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Prateek Gattani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. K.K. Bissa

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

08/01/2025

List the matter after eight weeks.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

76-Dharmendra Rakhecha/-